
Tiny Art Exhibit - Share Your Masterpiece! 
(In-Person) Sunday, July 10- August 6
On display in the Library Atrium

This is Improv: Script Writing Workshop (In-Person)
Tuesday, August 1 | 5:30 – 7:00 p.m.
Register Online

What Makes a Good Scene with Alison McMahan 
(Online)
Saturday, August 5 | 2:00 – 4:00 p.m.
Register Online

Summer Jammin’ with The Ciel Experience 
(In-Person)
Sunday, August 6 | 4:00 – 5:00 p.m.
Register Online

The Grand Lady Documentary Screening & 
Discussion (In-Person)
Wednesday, August 10 | 5:30 – 7:00 p.m.
Register Online

Creative Zen Presents Dr. Gabrielle Pelicci 
(In-Person)
Friday, August 11 | 8:30 – 10:00 a.m.
Register Online

Create a Vision Board (In-Person)
Wednesday, August 16 | 6:00 – 7:30 p.m.
Register Online

Movie Trivia Night at the Library (In-Person)
Thursday, August 17 | 5:30 – 8:30 p.m.
Register Online

August 2023
                        Register online at lib.nova.edu/events

You Got This! Breaking the Paycheck to 
Paycheck Cycle
Thursday, August 24 | 5:30 – 7:00 p.m.
Register Online

Crafternoon (In-Person)
Friday, August 25| 11:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.

Friday Movie Matinee Discussion (Online)
Friday, August 25 | 3:00 – 4:00 p.m.
Register Online

Happy Hour Book Club (Online)
Thursday, August 31 | 6:00 – 7:00 p.m.
Register Online



Register online at lib.nova.edu/events

STEAM Take-Home Kits, Ages 3-5 (In-Person) 
Tuesday, August 1

Preschool Science (In-Person)
Tuesday, August 1
10:30 – 11:15 a.m. Register for Waiting List

Imagine Your Story: Writing Studio + Book 
Club (Ages 10 – 15)  (In-Person)
Tuesday, August 1  | 2:00 – 3:30 p.m. 
Fully Booked

Build It! Make It! Play It! (In-Person)
Wednesday, August 2 | 2:00 – 3:00 p.m.
Register for Waiting List

My First Fine Arts (In-Person)
Seriously Silly Pirate Tales
Thursday, August 3 | 10:30 – 11:15 a.m.

Arts Alive: Comedy with a Twist of Lemon 
(In-Person)
Saturday, August 5 | 2:00 – 2:45 p.m.

Imagine Your Story: Writing Studio + Book 
Club (Ages 10 – 15)  (In-Person)
Tuesday, August 1  | 2:00 – 3:30 p.m. 
Fully Booked

Teen Maker (In-Person)
Friday, August 4 | 5:00 – 6:00 p.m.
Register for Waiting List


